Proportional pressure limiting valve type NPMVP
With industrial standard hole pattern NG 6 conforming DIN 24 340-A6
D 7485 N
Prop. pressure reducing valve
NPMVP
March 2009-02
HAWE Hydraulik SE
STREITFELDSTR. 25 • 81673 MÜNCHEN

@
D 7485 N page 2
2.	 Type coding, main data
Order example 1:
Order example 2:
NPMVP 4	 - 41 / G 24
NPMVP 45 - 44 / G 24  - 3/8
Proportional control section
Coding for pressure reducing section
- 41 - 42 - 43 - 44
prop. controllable pressure range (bar)
pmin ... pmax   1)
Main valve
1)	 Pressure figure pmin below 5 bar can only be achieved below 10 to 20% of Qmax, see sect. 3
Flow pattern
symbol
(simplified)
For
manifold
mounting
Version Mass
(weight)
approx.
(kg)
NPMVP
4
45
6
6
16
16
1.1
1.1
5 ... 180
5 ... 110
5 ... 290
5 ... 180 5 ... 270
5 ... 440 5 ... 700
5 ... 450
Coding for
basic type,
size and
port size
Port
thread
ISO 228/1
or nom.
Flow
Qmax
(guide-
line)
(lpm)
Standard,	 without	 with plug 	 Nom.
with plug	 plug	 and LED	 voltage
G 12	 X 12	 L 12	 12V DC
G 24	 X 24	 L 24	 24V DC
Nom. voltage
proportional solenoid
Actuation solenoid
Connection block
for pipe connection
Port thread
ISO 228/1	 G 3/8
Coding	  -3/8
D 7485 N page 3
3.	 Other data
3.1	 General and hydraulic
Nomenclature	 Proportional-pressure limiting valve, directly controlled, seated ball design
Mounting	 Manifold mounting with industrial standard hole pattern NG 6 conforming DIN 24 340-A6,
	 see dimensional drawings in sect. 4
Installed position	 Any
Ports	 see dimensional drawings in sect. 4
Surface coating	 Zinc galvanized (solenoid zinc galvanized and  olive passivated)
Mass (weight)	 Type		  approx. kg